BREAKFAST MR

FROM THE BAKER’S OVEN (D) (N)
Croissants, Danish pastries, toast and your
choice of chocolate or dates muffin

MUESLI (D) (N)
Bircher muesli served with apple, raisins and nuts

CHEESE PLATTER (D)
Selection of International cheeses, served with fresh bread

COLD CUTS
Selection of turkey ham, chicken & beef mortadella,
served with home-made pickles and mustard

OMELETTE
With your choice of filling: tomatoes, cheese or mushrooms
served with beef bacon, veal sausages and hash brown.

oS
DESSERTS W/
UMM ALI (D) (N)
SEASONAL CUT FRUIT PLATTER

ICE CREAM (D)
Your choice of Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate

%/
SOUP OF THE DAY W

5

PASTA &

TORTELLINI RICOTTA CHEESE WITH SPINACH (D)
With tomato sauce, aglio or creamy sauce

SPAGHETTI OR PENNE (D)
With bolognese, tomato sauce, carbonara or arabiatta

SANDWICH &

CLUB SANDWICH
Smoked Chicken, Veal Rasher, Egg,
Tomato, Cucumber, Cheese & Lettuce

BEEF BURGER
Classic beef burger, lettuce, tomato & onion

CHICKEN SHAWARMA WRAP
Pre rolled chicken shawarma sandwich served with tahini

(D) DAIRY (N) NUTS
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45

57
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44
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61

68

71

60

Please inform our team of your dietary requirements and indicate any

food allergies or intolerances.

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service

charges, local fees and taxes.

{
DRINKS MENU W%

TEA & COFFEE
Turkish Coffee
Nescafe

Black Tea

Green Tea, Chamomile, Peppermint, English Breakfast

Ice Tea S/27

SOFT BEVERAGE

Still Water S/10
Sparkling Water S/16
Soft Drinks

Red Bull

FRESH JUICES
Lemon Mint
Carrot

Orange
Pineapple
Watermelon

CHILLED JUICES
Mango
Pineapple

Apple
Pomegranate
Grapefruit
Strawberry
Cranberry

MILKSHAKES
Chocolate
Strawberry
Banana

KIDS MENU

SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO SAUCE
Served with fresh fries and tomato ketchup

BEEF HOT DOG
Served in a soft bun with French fries

CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN NUGGETS
Served with French fries

KID'S CHEESEBURGER

PANCAKES AND CREPES %

CREAPAHOLIC (D) (N)
With brownies, mixed berries,
chocolate sauce and vanilla ice cream

SIZZLING PANCAKE (D) (N)
Hot Chocolate sauce, fresh strawberry,
banana, Nutella and chocolate ice cream

LOST IN THE FOREST (D) (N)

3.psc mix wild berries pancake, blueberry compote,
caramelized strawberry, and scoop of vanilla ice cream
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Espresso Traditions

Caffé Latte
Cappuccino

Caffé Mocha

Caramel Macchiato
Caffé Americano

White Chocolate Mocha

Espresso
Espresso Macchiato

Chocolate
Signature Hot Chocolate

Add Ons

Espresso Shot

Flavoured Syrup
Whipped Cream
Caramel Drizzle

Starbucks on Ice

lced Caffé Latte

lced Caffé Americano

lced Caramel Macchiato

lced Caffé Mocha

lced White Chocolate Mocha
Iced Signature Chocolate

Doubleshot® Iced
Shaken Espresso

Frappuccino®
Vanilla

Caramel

White Chocolate Mocha

12 oz
22.00
22.00
25.00
25.00
19.00
27.00

Single
18.00
19.00

26.00

9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00

12 oz
22.00
20.00
25.00
25.00
27.00
25.00

7 oz

25.00

27.00
27.00
27.00

All prices are in AED

16 oz
24.00
24.00
28.00
28.00
22.00
29.00

Double
20.00
22.00

28.00

16 oz
24.00
24.00
28.00
28.00
29.00
28.00

29.00
29.00
29.00




