		<i>)</i>),	
BREAKFAST		DRINKS MENU —	
FROM THE BAKER'S OVEN (D) (N) Croissants, Danish pastries, toast and your choice of chocolate or dates muffin	35	TEA & COFFEE Turkish Coffee Nescafe Black Tea	21 19 21
MUESLI (D) (N) Bircher muesli served with apple, raisins and nuts	30	Green Tea, Chamomile, Peppermint, English Breakfast Ice Tea S/27	19 L/29
CHEESE PLATTER (D) Selection of International cheeses, served with fresh bread COLD CUTS	38	SOFT BEVERAGE Still Water S/10 Sparkling Water S/16 Soft Drinks	L/18 L/20 15
Selection of turkey ham, chicken & beef mortadella, served with home-made pickles and mustard	44	Red Bull	40
OMELETTE With your choice of filling: tomatoes, cheese or mushrooms served with beef bacon, veal sausages and hash brown.	40	FRESH JUICES Lemon Mint Carrot Orange Pineapple	32 32 32 32
DESSERTS W		Watermelon	32
UMM ALI (D) (N)	45	CHILLED JUICES Mango Pineapple	22 22
SEASONAL CUT FRUIT PLATTER	57	Apple Pomegranate	22 22
ICE CREAM (D) Your choice of Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate	32	Grapefruit Strawberry Cranberry	22 22 22
SOUP OF THE DAY	44	MILKSHAKES Chocolate	20
PASTA		Strawberry Banana	20 20
TORTELLINI RICOTTA CHEESE WITH SPINACH (D) With tomato sauce, aglio or creamy sauce	55	SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO SAUCE	
SPAGHETTI OR PENNE (D) With bolognese, tomato sauce, carbonara or arabiatta	61	Served with fresh fries and tomato ketchup	38
SANDWICH 😂		BEEF HOT DOG Served in a soft bun with French fries	44
CLUB SANDWICH Smoked Chicken, Veal Rasher, Egg,		CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN NUGGETS Served with French fries	44
Tomato, Cucumber, Cheese & Lettuce	68	KID'S CHEESEBURGER	44
BEEF BURGER Classic beef burger, lettuce, tomato & onion	71	PANCAKES AND CREPES	
CHICKEN SHAWARMA WRAP Pre rolled chicken shawarma sandwich served with tahini	60	CREAPAHOLIC (D) (N) With brownies, mixed berries, chocolate sauce and vanilla ice cream	48
(D) DAIRY (N) NUTS Please inform our team of your dietary requirements and indicate food allowing or intolorances.	any	SIZZLING PANCAKE (D) (N) Hot Chocolate sauce, fresh strawberry, banana, Nutella and chocolate ice cream	51
food allergies or intolerances.	nico	LOST IN THE FOREST (D) (N)	

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.

3.psc mix wild berries pancake, blueberry compote, caramelized strawberry, and scoop of vanilla ice cream

48

_				_	-		•.•		
Es	nr	es	SO		ra	C	IŤI	വ	ทร
	Μ.		-					•	

White Chocolate Mocha

- I		
	12 oz	16 oz
Caffé Latte	22.00	24.00
Cappuccino	22.00	24.00
Caffé Mocha		
	25.00	28.00
Caramel Macchiato	25.00	28.00
Caffé Americano	19.00	22.00
White Chocolate Mocha	27.00	29.00
	Single	Double
Espresso	18.00	20.00
Espresso Macchiato	19.00	22.00
Espresso Maccinato	17.00	22.00
Chocolate		
Signature Hot Chocolate	26.00	28.00
Add Ons		
Espresso Shot	9.00	
Flavoured Syrup	9.00	
- ·	9.00	
Whipped Cream		
Caramel Drizzle	9.00	
Starbucks on Ice		
	12 oz	16 oz
Iced Caffé Latte	22.00	24.00
Iced Caffé Americano	20.00	24.00
Iced Caramel Macchiato	25.00	28.00
Iced Caffé Mocha	25.00	28.00
Iced White Chocolate Mocha		
	27.00	29.00
Iced Signature Chocolate	25.00	28.00
	7 oz	
Doubleshot® Iced		
Shaken Espresso	25.00	
Frappuccino®		
Vanilla	27.00	20.00
	27.00	29.00
Caramel	27.00	29.00



27.00

29.00

